MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION FORM

Trails End Homeowners Association, Inc. 171 Trails End Summit Ellijay, GA 30540

The Declaration of Covenants and Restrictions for Trails End Subdivision provides that "Upon acceptance of a deed, each individual property owner shall automatically become a mandatory member of the Trails End Homeowners Association, Inc." [MISCELLANEOUS #5]

Membership entails the completion of this Registration Form and the payment of a special assessment/initiation fee of three-hundred dollars (\$300.00) to the Trails End Homeowners Association, Inc. The closing attorney should forward this form and payment to the address above.

The following information is maintained by the Board of Directors to conduct the business of the Association:

| Lot Number: | |
|--|-------------------------------|
| Name(s) of Owner(s): | |
| (Please print) | |
| | |
| Email Address: | |
| Home Telephone: | |
| Cell Phone: | |
| Address: | |
| (to be used for mailings of official na | ture such as membership dues) |
| I/we hereby acknowledge membership in th | ne Trails End Homeowners |
| Association, Inc. as set forth in the Declarat | tion of Covenants and |
| Restrictions: | |
| | Date: |
| Signed: | |
| | Date: |